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COLOUR CODED BRUSH

Nylon Bristles Overall Length: 150mm
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Iltem Number

48050-BL

48050-BN

48050-GN

48050-R

48050-W
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Colour

Blue

Brown

Green

Red

White
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Item Img Iltem Number Colour

"3 48050-Y Yellow
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